Candidate should have a valid Maharashtra Nursing Council (MNC) Registration 
certificate. 

CONSOLIDATED SALARY:  
For Fresher’s 
GNM    :  Rs. 33,000/- per month 

B.Sc. (Nursing) :  Rs. 35,000/- per month 

Candidates will be given one time additional amount @ Rs. 1,500/- (Rupees One 
Thousand Five Hundred only) for every completed year of experience. 

DURATION: 6 months (Extendable as per requirement) 

Candidates fulfilling above requirements may walk in for interview on Thursday, 01st  
January, 2026 at KS Auditorium , Gr. Floor, Khanolkar Shodhika, TMC-ACTREC, Sec-